
GRIEFSHARE SEMINAR  
SUPPORT GROUP SCHEDULE 

Fall 2017 
  

All sessions start at 10:00 am 
  

Sessions end at 12:00 p.m. with the exception of  
September 23rd & Nov 4thth which end at 1:00 p m 

Sat, Sept 9, 2017 Session 1: Is This Normal? 

Sat, Sept 16, 2017 Session 2: Challenges of Grief 

Sat, Sept 23, 2017 Sessions 3&4: The Journey of Grief Pt. 1 &2 

Sat, Sept 30, 2017 Session 5: Grief & Your Relationships 

Sat. Oct. 7, 2017   Session 6: Why 

Sat .Oct.14, 2017   Session 7: Guilt & Anger 

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 Session 8: Complicating Factors 

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 Session 9: Stuck 

Sat, Nov.4, 2017    Session 10 & 11: Lessons of Grief Pt. 1&2 

Sat, Nov 11, 2017 Session 12: Heaven 

Sat, Nov 18, 2017 Session 13: What Do I Live For Now? 

Sat, Nov 25, 2017 Surviving The Holidays 

Contact Fern Sherk 519.952.0126 
fsherk@rogers.com 

Donna Hall 905.746-2917 


